
No. Item Description Q'ty

1 M4 Nut (Fixed into LNB holder) 1

2 LNB Holder 1

3 M4 x 40  Cross Head Screw 1

4 M8 x15 Carriage Bolt 4

5 M6 Flange Nut 2

6 M6 x60 Screw 2

7 M8 Washer 2

8 M8 Flange Nut 10

9 M8 x70 Carriage Bolt 2

10 M8 Plastic Washer 2

11 M8 U-bolt 2

12 Elevation Bracket 1

13 Reflector Bracket 1

14 Reflector 1

15 LNB Arm 1

16 Clamps 2
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